Architeq, Colorsync Porcelain.

Architeq expresses the character of microcement through a calm
architectural palette designed for modern spaces.

Architeq exprime le caractére du micro-ciment a travers une palette architecturale apaisante, congue pour les espaces modernes.
Architeq expresa el caracter del microcemento a través de una paleta arquitecténica sobria, disefiada para espacios modernos.
Architeq, mikro gimentonun karakterini modern mekanlar icin tasarlanmis sakin ve mimari bir renk paletiyle yansitir.
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ARCHITEQ, COLORSYNC PORCELAIN.

A COMPOSITION OF TEXTURE AND TONE,
SHAPED BY THE QUIET STRENGTH OF MICROCEMENT.

BN Inspired by the growing influence of microcement in architecture
and interior design, Architeq was created to capture the soul of artisan
concrete. The collection began with an extensive study of hundreds of
cement compositions and custom-poured concrete samples, developed
alongside skilled artisans to achieve the authentic movement, texture,
and tonal variation of hand-finished concrete. These original surfaces
were then carefully scanned and transformed into exclusive porcelain
designs that preserve the richness and character of the source material.

R Inspirée par linfluence croissante du microciment dans
I'architecture et la décoration d’intérieur, la collection Architeq a été
créée pour capturer 'ame du béton artisanal. La collection a débuté
par une étude approfondie de centaines de compositions de ciment et
d’échantillons de béton coulé sur mesure, développés en collaboration
avec des artisans qualifiés afin de reproduire fidelement le mouvement,
la texture et les variations de teintes propres au béton fini a la main.
Ces surfaces originales ont ensuite été soigneusement numérisées
et transformées en motifs exclusifs en gres cérame qui préservent la
richesse et le caractére du matériau d’origine.

ES  Inspirada en la creciente influencia del microcemento en la
arquitectura y el disefio de interiores, Architeq se cred para capturar
la esencia del hormigdn artesanal. La coleccion comenzd con un
exhaustivo estudio de cientos de composiciones de cemento y muestras
de hormigon vertido a medida, desarrolladas en colaboracion con
expertos artesanos para lograr el auténtico movimiento, la textura y
la variacion tonal del hormigodn acabado a mano. Estas superficies
originales fueron posteriormente escaneadas minuciosamente y
transformadas en disefos exclusivos de porcelanico que preservan
la riqueza y el caracter del material de origen.

™ jlhamini mikro gimentonun mimari ve ic mekan tasarmindaki
yUkselen etkisinden alan Architeq, ustalikla sekillenen betonun 6zgiin
karakterini yeniden yorumlamak Uzere gelistirildi. Koleksiyonun ¢ikis
noktasi; ylzlerce gimento kompozisyonu ve 6zel dokim beton numunesi
Uzerinde yUrUtulen kapsamli bir arastirma sureci oldu. Usta ekiplerle
birlikte gelistirilen bu ¢alismalarla, el isciligiyle tamamlanan beton
yUzeylerin 6zgUn hareketi, dokusu ve ton gegisleri yakalandi. Ardindan
bu 6zglin ylzeyler titizlikle taranarak, kaynak malzemenin zenginligini
ve karakterini koruyan seckin porselen tasarimlara dénustardldu.
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COLORSYNC PORCELAIN

BN Colorsync™ is Anatolia's exclusive porcelain body technology,
engineered to create visual harmony between the surface design and
the body of the material. By creating a more cohesive expression
from face to core, Colorsync™ enhances exposed edges, fabricated
details, and cut profiles while providing greater flexibility for trims and
finishing applications. The result is a more refined and versatile material
experience.

R Colorsync™ est la technologie exclusive d'’Anatolia en matiére
de pate de porcelaine, concue pour créer une harmonie visuelle entre
le motif de surface et la pate du matériau. En créant une expression
plus cohérente de la surface au cceur, Colorsync™ met en valeur les
bords apparents, les détails de fabrication et les profils de coupe, tout
en offrant une plus grande flexibilité pour les bordures et les finitions. I
en résulte une expérience matérielle plus raffinée et plus polyvalente.

ES  Colorsync™ es la tecnologia exclusiva de Anatolia para el cuerpo
de porcelana, disefada para crear armonia visual entre el disefo de
la superficie y el cuerpo del material. Al crear una expresion mas
cohesionada desde la superficie hasta el nicleo, Colorsync™ realza
los bordes expuestos, los detalles de fabricacion y los perfiles de
corte, al tiempo que ofrece una mayor flexibilidad para los adornos
y los acabados. El resultado es una experiencia con el material mas
refinada y versatil.

™ Colorsync™, ylzey tasarimi ile malzemenin gdvdesi arasinda
gorsel uyum yaratmak Uzere gelistiriimis, Anatolia’ya 6zel bir porselen
govde teknolojisidir. YUzeyden gdvdeye uzanan daha butincul bir
gdrinum saglayan Colorsync™, acikta kalan kenarlari, islenmis detaylari
ve kesim profillerini zenginlestirirken; kenar ve son islem uygulamalarinda
daha fazla tasarim esnekligi sunar. Sonug, daha rafine ve ¢ok yonlu bir
malzeme deneyimidir.
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Colors at a glance

An exploration of serenity through cement, where diffused light, subtle tonal variation, and delicate textures
converge to create an atmosphere of refined calm.

1. Bone

5. Mist

9. Cocoa

6 Contemporary Inspiration

2. Sand 4. Earth
6. Storm 7. Moss 8. Smoke

10. Graphite

Collection sizes at a glance

The variety of formats, colors, and finishes offered are perfect
for a wide variety of design styles and spaces.

48 x 110 x 0.24 in/ 120 x 280 x 0.6 cm
Rectified Porcelain Slab
Honed

Colors: 1,2, 8,4,5, 8

48 x48in/120 x 120 cm
Rectified
Honed / Organic Matte

Colors: 1,2, 3,4,5,8,9,10

24 x481in/60x 120 cm
Rectified
Honed / Organic Matte

Colors: All

36 x36in/90x 90 cm
Rectified
Organic Matte

Colors: 1,2, 3, 4,5,8,9, 10

24 x 24 in /60 x 60 cm
Rectified
Organic Matte

Colors: All

12x241in/30x60cm
Rectified
Organic Matte

Colors: All

Mosaic

3x3in/72x72cm
Mosaic
Organic Matte

Colors: All
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SerenaShale- ik

8.5 Contempoiary Ins,bz'mﬁbn’

FINISHES

Lithoform Veincut Coast

HONED

EN Experience the elegance of Honed surfaces, where every surface is meticulously
smoothed to perfection through cutting-edge mechanical innovation. This achieves an
ultra-flat, matte finish that offers a soft touch and understated allure, exuding enduring
beauty.

R ADOUCI - Découvrez I'élégance des surfaces adoucies, sublimées par un polissage
de précision réalisé grace a une technologie mécanique de pointe. Elles dégagent une
sensation de calme et de pureté, et révelent un raffinement discret et durable.

ES APOMAZADO - Viva la elegancia de las superficies Apomazadas, en las que
cada superficie es meticulosamente trabajada hasta lograr maxima suavidad por medio
de una innovadora tecnologia mecanica. El resultado es un producto ultrasuave al tacto,
sutilmente seductor, que rezuma perdurable belleza.

R HONLU — Her yizeyin en ileri diizey mekanik yeniliklerle kusursuz bir sekilde
purtizstzlestirildigi honlu plakalar, ultra diiz ve mat bir ylizey elde edilmesini saglar.
Yumusak dokunusu ve abartisiz zarafetiyle dne ¢ikan bu ylzey, zamana meydan okuyan
bir gtizellik sunar.

Serena Shale

ORGANIC MATTE

EN Embrace the understated charm of Organic Matte surfaces, where the surface
offers natural quality, emphasizing authenticity and earthy sophistication. Enhanced by
a fine structural texture synchronized with the graphic using the latest technology, this
finish delivers subtle impressions that enrich the surface’s graphic qualities.

R MAT ORGANIQUE - Les surfaces au fini mat organique révelent un charme discret,
porté par une texture naturelle qui souligne I'authenticité et une élégance sobre aux accents
minéraux. Leffet visuel, a la fois brut et travaillé, renforce I'authenticité du matériau et lui confere
une allure naturelle et sophistiquée.

ES MATE ORGANICO - Elja el sutil encanto de las superficies Mate organico, cuya textura,
recreacion de la naturaleza, rinde culto a la autenticidad y la sofisticacion térrea. Realzado por
una noble textura estructural en sincronia con el planteo grafico, la cual se logra por medio de
tecnologia de vanguardia, este acabado presenta sutiles patrones de disefo que enriquecen
el efecto visual de la superficie.

" ORGANIK MAT —Dogalligin zarif ve kendine has dokunusu. Organik mat ytizeyler,
abartidan uzak sikligi ve 6zgtn karakteriyle 6ne cikar. Gelismis teknolojiyle, desenle
senkronize sekilde olusturulan ince yapisal dokusu, yuzeye ince yansimalar ve derinlik
katarak desenin estetik ifadesini daha da zenginlestirir.
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. IMAGE VARIATIONS
Al’Chlteq, BO%@. SZdbS. This collection has a wide variety of facings by size to
Soft luminosity that brings quiet clarity to a space.

maximize the realism it can convey within a design space.
Une douce luminosité qui apporte une clarté sereine a un espace. 48 x 1101in/ 120 x 280 cm Porcelain Slab
Una luminosidad suave que aporta una claridad serena al espacio. 10 images
Yumusak aydinlik etkisi; mekanda sakin ve dengeli bir aciklik yaratir.

SLAB DESIGN TYPE:  (R) Random

BODY I I I I
COMPOSITION

48 x110x 0.24 in/ 120 x 280 x 0.6 cm
Rectified Porcelain Slab
Honed 8500-0720-0
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. . . IMAGE VARIATIONS
ArChlteqa B 0”6 TZZeS) and MOS('ZZCS . This collection has a wide variety of facings by size to
Soft luminosity that brings quiet clarity to a space.

maximize the realism it can convey within a design space.
Une douce luminosité qui apporte une clarté sereine a un espace. 48x48in/120x120cm  36x36in/90x 90 cm 24 x48in /60 x 120 cm 24 x 24in /60 x 60 cm 12x24in/30x60cm
Una luminosidad suave que aporta una claridad serena al espacio. 20 images 40 images 40 images 60 images 120 images
Yumusak aydinlik etkisi; mekanda sakin ve dengeli bir aciklik yaratir.

48x.48in/120x1200m 36 x36in/90 x 90 cm 24 x24in /60 x 60 cm
Rectified Rectified Rectified
Honed 8500-0719-0 Organic Matte 8500-0717-0 Organic Matte 8500-0714-0

Organic Matte 8500-0718-0

Mosaic

24 x48in/60 x 120 cm 12 x241in/30x 60 cm 3x3in/72x7.2cm
Rectified Rectified Mosaic
Honed 8500-0716-0 Organic Matte 8500-0713-0 Organic Matte 8510-0047-0

Organic Matte 8500-0715-0

BODY
COMPOSITION

24 x 48in /60 x 120 cm Architeq Bone Rectified Honed Colorsync Porcelain Tile
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48 x 48 in / 120 x 120 cm Architeq Bone Organic Matte Rectified Colorsync Porcelain Tile
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Architeq, Sand. Slabs.

A warm neutral that evokes understated sophistication.

Une teinte neutre et chaleureuse qui évoque une sophistication discréte.
Un tono neutro cdlido que evoca una sofisticacion discreta.
Sicak notr tonlar; yalin bir zarafet sunar.

IMAGE VARIATIONS
This collection has a wide variety of facings by size to

maximize the realism it can convey within a design space.

48 x1101in /120 x 280 cm Porcelain Slab
10 images

SLAB DESIGN TYPE:  (R) Random

BODY I I I I
COMPOSITION

48 x110x 0.24 in/ 120 x 280 x 0.6 cm
Rectified Porcelain Slab
Honed 8500-0728-0

16 Contemporary Inspiration
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Architeq, Sand. Tiles, and Mosaics.
A warm neutral that evokes understated sophistication.

Une teinte neutre et chaleureuse qui évoque une sophistication discréte.
Un tono neutro cdlido que evoca una sofisticacion discreta.
Sicak notr tonlar; yalin bir zarafet sunar.

48 x48in/120x 120 cm

36 x36in/90 x 90 cm 24 x24in /60 x 60 cm

Rectified Rectified Rectified
Honed 8500-0727-0

Organic Matte 8500-0726-0

Organic Matte 8500-0725-0 Organic Matte 8500-0722-0

Mosaic

24 x48in/60 x 120 cm

12 x241in/30x 60 cm
Rectified Rectified Mosaic

3x3in/72x7.2cm

Honed 8500-0724-0
Organic Matte 8500-0723-0

Organic Matte 8500-0721-0 Organic Matte 8510-0048-0

BODY
COMPOSITION
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IMAGE VARIATIONS

This collection has a wide variety of facings by size to
maximize the realism it can convey within a design space.

48x48in/120x120cm 36 x36in/90 x 90 cm 24 x48in/60 x 120 cm 24 x24in/60 x 60 cm

20 images

40 images 40 images 60 images

24 x 48in /60 x 120 cm Architeq Sand Rectified Honed Colorsync Porcelain Tile

12x24in/30x60cm
120 images

ARCHITEQ, COLORSYNC PORCELAIN
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Architeq, Clay. Slabs. IMAGE VARIATIONS

This collection has a wide variety of facings by size to
A soft, inviting tone that fosters a sense of calm and comfort.

maximize the realism it can convey within a design space.
Une nuance douce et accueillante qui favorise un sentiment de calme et de confort. 48 x 1101in /120 x 280 cm Porcelain Slab
Un tono suave y acogedor que fomenta una sensacion de calma y comodidad. 10images
Sakinlik ve konfor hissi uyandiran yumusak, davetkar bir ton.

SLAB DESIGN TYPE:  (R) Random

BODY I I I I
COMPOSITION

48 x110x 0.24 in/ 120 x 280 x 0.6 cm
Rectified Porcelain Slab
Honed 8500-0736-0

i
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Architeq, Clay. Tiles, and Mosaics.
A soft, inviting tone that fosters a sense of calm and comfort.

Une nuance douce et accueillante qui favorise un sentiment de calme et de confort.
Un tono suave y acogedor que fomenta una sensacion de calma y comodidad.
Sakinlik ve konfor hissi uyandiran yumusak, davetkar bir ton.

48 x48in/120x 120 cm

36 x 36in/90 x 90 cm 24 x 24in / 60 x 60 cm

Rectified Rectified Rectified
Honed 8500-0735-0

Organic Matte 8500-0734-0

Organic Matte 8500-0733-0 Organic Matte 8500-0730-0

Mosaic

24 x48in/60 x 120 cm

12 x241in/30x 60 cm
Rectified Rectified Mosaic

3x3in/72x7.2cm

Honed 8500-0732-0
Organic Matte 8500-0731-0

Organic Matte 8500-0729-0 Organic Matte 8510-0049-0

BODY
COMPOSITION

22 Contemporary Inspiration

IMAGE VARIATIONS

This collection has a wide variety of facings by size to
maximize the realism it can convey within a design space.

48x48in/120x120cm  36x36in/90x 90 cm 24 x48in/60x 120 cm 24 x24in/60x60cm

20 images

40 images 40 images 60 images

24 x 48in /60 x 120 cm Architeq Clay Rectified Honed Colorsync Porcelain Tile

12x24in/30x 60 cm
120 images

ARCHITEQ, COLORSYNC PORCELAIN
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3 IMAGE VARIATIONS
ArChlteq’ Earth Szabs This collection has a wide variety of facings by size to
Grounded elegance shaped by natural tonal depth.

maximize the realism it can convey within a design space.
Une élégance ancrée, fagonnée par la profondeur tonale naturelle. 48 x 1101in/ 120 x 280 cm Porcelain Slab
Elegancia sobria moldeada por la profundidad tonal natural. 10images
Doganin ton derinliginden ilham alan dengeli ve zamansiz bir zarafet.

SLAB DESIGN TYPE:  (R) Random

BODY I I I I
COMPOSITION

48 x110x0.24in /120 x 280 x 0.6 cm
Rectified Porcelain Slab
Honed 8500-0744-0
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3 N N IMAGE VARIATIONS
ArChlteq’ Earl‘h TZZGS’ and MOSCZZCS This collection has a wide variety of facings by size to
Grounded elegance shaped by natural tonal depth.

maximize the realism it can convey within a design space.
Une élégance ancrée, fagonnée par la profondeur tonale naturelle. 48x48in/120x120cm  36x36in/90x 90 cm 24 x48in/60x 120 cm 24 x24in/60x 60 cm 12x24in/30x 60 cm

Elegancia sobria moldeada por la profundidad tonal natural. 20 images 40 images 40 images 60 images 120 images
Doganin ton derinliginden ilham alan dengeli ve zamansiz bir zarafet.

48x.48in/120x1200m 36 x 36in/90 x 90 cm 24 x 24in /60 x 60 cm
Rectified Rectified Rectified
Honed 8500-0743-0 Organic Matte 8500-0741-0 Organic Matte 8500-0738-0

Organic Matte 8500-0742-0

Mosaic

24 x48in/60 x 120 cm 12 x241in/30x 60 cm 3x3in/72x7.2cm
Rectified Rectified Mosaic
Honed 8500-0740-0 Organic Matte 8500-0737-0 Organic Matte 8510-0050-0

Organic Matte 8500-0739-0

BODY
COMPOSITION

24 x 48in /60 x 120 cm Architeq Earth Rectified Honed Colorsync Porcelain Tile
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. . IMAGE VARIATIONS
Al’Chlteq, M 1S ZL . SZCZZ?S. This collection has a wide variety of facings by size to
Subtle softness that enhances light and openness.

maximize the realism it can convey within a design space.
Une douceur subtile qui met en valeur la lumiere et I'ouverture. 48 x 1101in/ 120 x 280 cm Porcelain Slab
Suavidad sutil que realza la luz y la amplitud. 10images
Isigin etkisini 6ne ¢ikaran yumusak ve ferah bir ylizey karakteri.

SLAB DESIGN TYPE:  (R) Random

BODY I I I I
COMPOSITION

48 x110x 0.24 in/ 120 x 280 x 0.6 cm
Rectified Porcelain Slab
Honed 8500-0712-0
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. . . . IMAGE VARIATIONS
ArChlteqa M ZS ZL . TZZ@S, and MOSCZZCS This collection has a wide variety of facings by size to
Subtle softness that enhances light and openness.

maximize the realism it can convey within a design space.
Une douceur subtile qui met en valeur la lumiere et I'ouverture. 48 x48in/120x 120 cm 36 x36in /90 x 90 cm 24 x48in /60 x 120 cm 24 x 24in /60 x 60 cm 12x24in/30x 60 cm

Suavidad sutil que realza la luz y la amplitud. 20 images 40 images 40 images 60 images 120 images
Isigin etkisini 6ne ¢ikaran yumusak ve ferah bir ylizey karakteri.

48x.48in/120x1200m 36 x36in/90 x 90 cm 24 x24in /60 x 60 cm
Rectified Rectified Rectified
Honed 8500-0711-0 Organic Matte 8500-0709-0 Organic Matte 8500-0706-0

Organic Matte 8500-0710-0

Mosaic

24 x48in/60 x 120 cm 12 x241in/30x 60 cm 3x3in/72x7.2cm
Rectified Rectified Mosaic
Honed 8500-0708-0 Organic Matte 8500-0705-0 Organic Matte 8510-0046-0

Organic Matte 8500-0707-0

BODY
COMPOSITION

24 x 48in /60 x 120 cm Architeq Mist Rectified Honed Colorsync Porcelain Tile
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Architeq, Storm. Tiles, and Mosaics.
Cool refinement expressed through balanced modernity.

Un raffinement sobre exprimé a travers une modernité équilibrée.
Refinamiento fresco expresado a través de una modernidad equilibrada.
Serin tonlarin dengeli bir modernlikle bulustugu zarif bir ifade.

24 x48in/60 x 120 cm 24 x24in /60 x 60 cm
Rectified Rectified
Honed 8500-0768-0 Organic Matte 8500-0766-0

Organic Matte 8500-0767-0

Mosaic

12 x241in/30x60cm 3x3in/7.2x7.2cm
Rectified Mosaic

Organic Matte 8500-0765-0 Organic Matte 8510-0054-0
BODY

COMPOSITION

o
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IMAGE VARIATIONS

This collection has a wide variety of facings by size to
maximize the realism it can convey within a design space.

48x48in/120x120cm  36x36in/90x 90 cm 24 x48in/60x 120 cm 24 x24in/60x60cm

20 images

40 images 40 images 60 images

24 x 48in/ 60 x 120 cm Architeq Storm Rectified Honed Colorsync Porcelain Tile

12x24in/30x 60 cm
120 images

ARCHITEQ, COLORSYNC PORCELAIN
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Architeq, Moss. Tiles, and Mosaics. e

This collection has a wide variety of facings by size to
maximize the realism it can convey within a design space.

A muted green-gray nuance inspired by organic serenity.

Une nuance vert-gris atténuée inspirée par la sérénité organique. 48x48in/120x 120 cm 36 x361in/90x 90 cm 24 x48in/60x 120 cm 24 x 24in/ 60 x 60 cm 12x24in/30x 60 cm
Un matiz verde-gris apagado inspirado en la serenidad organica. 20 images 40 images 40 images 60 images 120 images
Doganin sakin ritminden ilham alan yumusak bir yesil-gri ndans.

24 x48in/60 x 120 cm 24 x 24 in /60 x 60 cm
Rectified Rectified
Honed 8500-0764-0 Organic Matte 8500-0762-0

Organic Matte 8500-0763-0

Mosaic

12 x241in/30x60cm 3x3in/7.2x7.2cm
Rectified Mosaic

Organic Matte 8500-0761-0 Organic Matte 8510-0053-0
BODY

COMPOSITION

24 x 48in /60 x 120 cm Architeq Moss Rectified Honed Colorsync Porcelain Tile
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. IMAGE VARIATIONS
ArChlteq’ SMOk e SZ abs This collection has a wide variety of facings by size to
Gentle depth that lends atmosphere to architectural spaces.

maximize the realism it can convey within a design space.
Une profondeur douce qui confere une atmosphere aux espaces architecturaux. 48 x 1101in /120 x 280 cm Porcelain Slab
Profundidad suave que aporta atmdésfera a los espacios arquitecténicos. 10images
Yumusak derinligiyle mimari mekanlarin atmosferini zenginlestirir.

SLAB DESIGN TYPE:  (R) Random

BODY I I I I
COMPOSITION

48 x110x0.24in /120 x 280 x 0.6 cm
Rectified Porcelain Slab
Honed 8500-0704-0
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Architeq, Smoke. Tiles, and Mosaics.
Gentle depth that lends atmosphere to architectural spaces.

Une profondeur douce qui confere une atmosphere aux espaces architecturaux.
Profundidad suave que aporta atmdésfera a los espacios arquitectonicos.
Yumusak derinligiyle mimari mekanlarin atmosferini zenginlestirir.

48 x48in/120x 120 cm

36 x 36in/90 x 90 cm 24 x 24in / 60 x 60 cm

Rectified Rectified Rectified
Honed 8500-0703-0

Organic Matte 8500-0702-0

Organic Matte 8500-0701-0 Organic Matte 8500-0698-0

Mosaic

24 x48in/60 x 120 cm

12 x241in/30x 60 cm
Rectified Rectified Mosaic

3x3in/72x7.2cm

Honed 8500-0700-0
Organic Matte 8500-0699-0

Organic Matte 8500-0697-0 Organic Matte 8510-0045-0

BODY
COMPOSITION
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IMAGE VARIATIONS

This collection has a wide variety of facings by size to
maximize the realism it can convey within a design space.

48x48in/120x120cm  36x36in/90x 90 cm 24 x48in/60x 120 cm 24 x24in/60x60cm

20 images

40 images 40 images 60 images

24 x 48in/ 60 x 120 cm Architeq Smoke Rectified Honed Colorsync Porcelain Tile

12x24in/30x 60 cm
120 images

ARCHITEQ, COLORSYNC PORCELAIN
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Architeq, Cocoa. Tiles, and Mosaics. O

This collection has a wide variety of facings by size to
maximize the realism it can convey within a design space.

Rich earthy character with enduring contemporary appeal.
Un caractéere riche et terreux au charme contemporain intemporel. 48x48in/120x 120 cm 36 x361in/90x 90 cm 24 x48in/60x 120 cm 24 x 24in/ 60 x 60 cm 12x24in/30x 60 cm

Carécter terroso y rico con un atractivo contemporéneo perdurable. 20 images 40 images 40 images 60 images 120 images
Topraktan ilham alan zengin tonlar; gagdas ve kalici bir karakter sunar.

48xv48in/120x1200m 36 x 36in/90 x 90 cm 24 x24in/60 x 60 cm
Rectified Rectified Rectified
Honed 8500-0759-0 Organic Matte 8500-0757-0 Organic Matte 8500-0754-0

Organic Matte 8500-0758-0

Mosaic

24 x48in /60 x 120 cm 12 x241in/30x 60 cm 3x3in/72x7.2cm
Rectified Rectified Mosaic
Honed 8500-0756-0 Organic Matte 8500-0753-0 Organic Matte 8510-0052-0

Organic Matte 8500-0755-0

BODY
COMPOSITION

24 x 48in /60 x 120 cm Architeq Cocoa Rectified Honed Colorsync Porcelain Tile
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Architeq, Graphite. Tiles, and Mosaics.

Bold tonal intensity that defines form and structure.

Une intensité tonale audacieuse qui définit la forme et la structure.
Intensidad tonal audaz que define la formay la estructura.
Formu ve mekansal kurguyu belirleyen cesur bir ton yogunlugu.

48 x 48in /120 x 120 cm

36 x 36 in/90 x 90 cm 24 x 24 in /60 x 60 cm

Rectified Rectified Rectified
Honed 8500-0751-0

Organic Matte 8500-0750-0

Organic Matte 8500-0749-0 Organic Matte 8500-0746-0

Mosaic

24 x48in /60 x 120 cm

12 x 24 in/ 30 x 60 cm
Rectified Rectified Mosaic

3x3in/72x7.2cm

Honed 8500-0748-0
Organic Matte 8500-0747-0

Organic Matte 8500-0745-0 Organic Matte 8510-0051-0

BODY
COMPOSITION
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IMAGE VARIATIONS

This collection has a wide variety of facings by size to
maximize the realism it can convey within a design space.

48x48in/120x 120 cm 36 x361in/90x 90 cm 24 x48in/60x 120 cm 24 x 24in/ 60 x 60 cm

20 images

40 images 40 images 60 images

24 x 48 in /60 x 120 cm Architeq Graphite Rectified Honed Colorsync Porcelain Tile

12x24in/30x 60 cm
120 images

ARCHITEQ, COLORSYNC PORCELAIN
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TORONTO HEAD OFFICE, SHOWROOM
AND DISTRIBUTION CENTERS
Toronto, Canada

"

REGIONAL OFFICE
Mooresville, USA

SAVANNAH OFFICE, SHOWROOM
AND DISTRIBUTION CENTERS
Savannah, USA
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REGIONAL OFFICE
Morbi, India

IZMIR OFFICE, SHOWROOM,
DISTRIBUTION CENTER AND
MANUFACTURING FACILITY

lzmir, Turkiye

REGIONAL OFFICE
Foshan, China

THE WORLD OF ANATOLIA

CANADIAN ORIGINS, GLOBAL PERSPECTIVE.

PREMIUM QUALITY, CREATIVE DESIGNS,
AND PATENTED TECHNOLOGY REPRESENT ANATOLIA'S
LEADERSHIP IN THE SURFACES INDUSTRY.

BN With a deep commitment to excellence, Anatolia stands as a proud
Canadian company dedicated to delivering extraordinary products that
seamlessly blend modernity, innovation, and sophistication. We are
driven by a passion for curating exceptional collections that embody
refinement. Through our global network of partnerships, Anatolia offers
access to an extensive inventory and unparalleled service, solidifying
our position as one of the foremost leaders in the surfaces industry
worldwide.

FR Avec un engagement profond envers |'excellence, Anatolia est
une entreprise canadienne fiere de fournir des produits exceptionnels
qui allient harmonieusement modernité, innovation et sophistication.
Nous sommes animés par la passion de créer des collections
exceptionnelles qui incarnent le raffinement. Grace a notre réseau
mondial de partenariats, Anatolia offre I'acces a un vaste inventaire et
a un service inégalé, consolidant ainsi notre position parmi les leaders
mondiaux de l'industrie des revétements de surface.

B Con un profundo compromiso con la excelencia, Anatolia se
erige como una empresa canadiense orgullosa y dedicada a ofrecer
productos extraordinarios que combinan a la perfeccion modernidad,
innovacion y sofisticacion. Nos impulsa la pasion por crear colecciones
excepcionales que encarnan el refinamiento. A través de nuestra red
global de socios, Anatolia ofrece acceso a un amplio inventario y un
servicio inigualable, lo que consolida nuestra posicion como uno de
los lideres mundiales en la industria de los revestimientos.

™ Muikemmellige olan derin bagllidiyla Anatolia, modernligi, yeniligi
ve sofistike tasarimi kusursuz bir sekilde harmanlayan olaganusti
Urtinler sunmaya kendini adamis gururlu bir Kanada sirketidir. Biz,
zarafeti yansitan olaganustl koleksiyonlar olusturma tutkusuyla
hareket ediyoruz. Kuresel ortaklik agimiz sayesinde Anatolia, genis
bir Urin yelpazesine ve essiz bir hizmete erisim imkani sunarak,
ylzey endustrisinde dunya ¢capinda 6nde gelen liderlerden biri olarak
konumunu saglamlastirmaktadir.
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DESIGN

CREATIVITY AND SENSITIVITY FOR SHAPES AND MATERIALS,
TOGETHER WITH PREMIUM QUALITY AND PATENTED TECHNOLOGY.

BN Anatolia offers truly exceptional products that embody a carefully
preserved heritage and a dynamic engagement with modernity and
innovation. Through an endless range of true-to-nature, inspirational
designs, Anatolia triggers a dialogue between design spaces and its
surfaces, providing an incredible variety of visual stimuli. Colors, shapes,
and original motifs trace the outline of Anatolia's DNA, discernible in a
series of refined collections, and full of expressions of its intrinsic nature.
Every product has been designed in-house by Anatolia's Creative and
Product Development Team, led by Cengiz's vision. This is a dynamic
and dedicated group that constantly researches new trends and
techniques, experimenting with cutting-edge applications of colors and
effects on different materials, and developing innovative and original
designs.

FR Anatolia propose des produits véritablement exceptionnels qui
incarnent un héritage soigneusement préservé et un engagement
dynamique envers la modernité et I'innovation. Grace a une gamme
infinie de designs inspirés et fidéles a la nature, Anatolia suscite
un dialogue entre les espaces design et ses surfaces, offrant une
incroyable variété de stimuli visuels. Les couleurs, les formes et les
motifs originaux dessinent les contours de 'ADN d'Anatolia, perceptible
dans une série de collections raffinées, riches en expressions de sa
nature intrinseque. Chaque produit a été concu en interne par 'équipe
créative et de développement de produits d'Anatolia, sous la direction
de Cengiz. Il s'agit d'un groupe dynamique et dévoué qui recherche en
permanence de nouvelles tendances et techniques, expérimente des
applications de pointe en matiere de couleurs et d'effets sur différents
matériaux, et développe des designs innovants et originaux.

ES  Anatolia ofrece productos verdaderamente excepcionales que
encarnan un patrimonio cuidadosamente conservado y un compromiso
dinamico con la modernidad y la innovacion. A través de una gama
infinita de disefos inspiradores y fieles a la naturaleza, Anatolia
establece un dialogo entre los espacios de disefo y sus superficies,
proporcionando una increible variedad de estimulos visuales. Los
colores, las formas y los motivos originales trazan el contorno del ADN
de Anatolia, perceptible en una serie de colecciones refinadas y llenas
de expresiones de su naturaleza intrinseca. Todos los productos han
sido disenados internamente por el equipo creativo y de desarrollo
de productos de Anatolia, dirigido por la vision de Cengiz. Se trata de
un grupo dinamico y dedicado que investiga constantemente nuevas
tendencias y técnicas, experimentando con aplicaciones de vanguardia
de colores y efectos sobre diferentes materiales, y desarrollando
disenos innovadores y originales.

TR Anatolia, ézenle korunan mirasiyla modernlik ve yenilikgiligi
dinamik bir uyum icinde bulusturan, gercekten olagantstu Grdnler
sunar. Dogadan ilham alan, 6zgln tasarimlardan olusan genis
yelpazesiyle, tasarim alanlari ile ylzeyler arasinda bir diyalog baslatarak
benzersiz bir gorsel gesitlilik yaratir. Renkler, sekiller ve 6zgun moatifler,
zarif koleksiyonlarda kendini gdsteren ve markanin ruhunu yansitan
Anatolia DNA'sinin izlerini tasir. Her Grtin, Cengiz ElImaagacli'nin vizyonu
dogrultusunda Anatolia’nin Yaratici ve Urlin Gelistirme Ekibi tarafindan
sirket icinde tasarlanir. Bu dinamik ve kendini isine adamis ekip, strekli
olarak yeni trendleri ve teknikleri arastirir, farkl malzemelerde renk ve
efektlerin en yeni uygulamalarini dener ve yenilikgi, 6zgun tasarimlar
gelistirir.
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TECHNOLOGY

THE VISIONARY FORCE BEHIND THE COMPANY’S RISE
IN THE REALM OF MANUFACTURING

BN CORE VALUES AND GLOBAL PRESENCE

The company holds a prominent position in the global market for
surfaces, architectural materials, and design solutions. Continuous
innovation, technological research, an international outlook, and social
and environmental responsibility are the core values that Anatolia has
consistently upheld in its ongoing pursuit of excellence. The Anatolia
factory is located in the majestic Gulf of Izmir, Turkiye, encapsulating
an innovative design vision that is set to transform the way we think of
surfaces. The facility houses the company’s research and development
department, showrooms, and offices—a major innovation powerhouse
with a state-of-the-art manufacturing plant and logistics center.

R VALEURS FONDAMENTALES ET PRESENCE MONDIALE

Lentreprise occupe une position de premier plan sur le marché
mondial des surfaces, des matériaux architecturaux et des solutions
de conception. L'innovation constante, la recherche technologique,
une vision internationale ainsi qu’un engagement fort en matiére de
responsabilité sociale et environnementale sont les valeurs fondamentales
qu'Anatolia a toujours défendues dans sa quéte permanente de
I'excellence. Située dans le cadre majestueux du golfe d’lzmir, en Turquie,
I'usine Anatolia incarne une vision novatrice du design qui va transformer
notre fagon de concevoir les surfaces. Ce site réunit le département
de recherche et développement, les salles d'exposition et les bureaux
de I'entreprise. Véritable centre d'innovation, il dispose d'une usine de
fabrication et d'un centre logistique a la pointe de la technologie.

B VALORES FUNDAMENTALES Y PRESENCIA GLOBAL

La empresa ocupa una posicion destacada en el mercado mundial
de superficies, materiales arquitectonicos y soluciones de disefo. La
innovacion continua, la investigacion tecnoldgica, la vision internacional y
la responsabilidad social y medioambiental son los valores fundamentales
que Anatolia ha mantenido siempre en su busqueda constante de la
excelencia. La fabrica de Anatolia, situada en el majestuoso golfo de
Esmirna, en Turquia, encarna una vision innovadora del diseno que va a
transformar nuestra forma de concebir las superficies. Las instalaciones
albergan el departamento de investigacion y desarrollo de la empresa,
salas de exposicion y oficinas, lo que la convierte en un importante
centro de innovacion con una planta de fabricacion y un centro logistico
de Ultima generacion.

™ TEMEL DEGERLER VE KURESEL VARLIK

Anatolia, yUzeyler, mimari malzemeler ve tasarim ¢dztmleri alaninda
kuresel pazarda gucll bir konuma sahiptir. Strekli yenilik, teknolojik
arastirma, uluslararasi bakis acisi ile sosyal ve ¢evresel sorumluluk,
Anatolia’nin mikemmellik yolculugunda daima savundugu temel
degerlerdir. Turkiye’nin blyUleyici izmir Kérfezi'nde yer alan Anatolia
Uretim tesisi, yUzeylere bakis agimizi ddnustirmeyi hedefleyen yenilikgi
bir tasarm vizyonunu yansitir. Tesis; sirketin arastirma-gelistirme
departmanini, showroomlarini ve ofislerini barindiran, son teknolojiye
sahip Uretim tesisi ve lojistik merkeziyle blyUk bir inovasyon Ussudur.
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STATE-OF-THE-ART MANUFACTURING FACILITY

BN ARCHITECTURAL DESIGN

Designed in partnership with Canadian studio Micacchi Architecture, the
facility emphasizes and is a testament to Anatolia's passion for design and
penchant for innovation. It features three distinct structures that, together,
form an integrated production and design unit. The first is the main
administrative building, a grand and refined architectural masterpiece that
houses office space, showrooms, and research and product development
labs. Simply walking through the space takes one on a visual journey
through Anatolia’s aesthetic vision.

The building adjoins a production plant with a capacity to expand to eleven
lines equipped with advanced manufacturing equipment for producing tiles
and slabs. The plant is conceived as a space for designers to experiment
with materials and diverse methods to bring novel products to life.
Finally, an adjacent centralized storage space ensures the efficient and
monitored gathering of both raw materials and finished products. With
an impressive 2,267,450 ft? / 210,653 m?, the facility is one of the largest
and most technologically advanced in the world.

R CONCEPTION ARCHITECTURALE

Concue en collaboration avec le studio canadien Micacchi Architecture,
cette installation illustre parfaitement la passion d'Anatolia pour le design
ainsi que son engagement envers l'innovation. Elle se compose de trois
structures distinctes qui, réunies, forment une unité intégrée de production
et de conception. La premiere est le batiment administratif principal, un
chef-d'ceuvre architectural grandiose et raffiné qui abrite des bureaux, des
salles d'exposition et des laboratoires de recherche et de développement
de produits. Il suffit de traverser cet espace pour étre transporté dans un
voyage visuel a travers la vision esthétique d'Anatolia. Le batiment est
adjacent a une usine de production pouvant étre agrandie jusqu'a onze
lignes équipées de matériel de fabrication de pointe pour la production
de carreaux et de dalles. L'usine est congue comme un espace ou les
designers peuvent expérimenter différents matériaux et méthodes afin
de donner vie a des produits novateurs. Enfin, un espace de stockage
centralisé adjacent assure la collecte efficace et controlée des matieres
premieres et des produits finis. Avec une superficie impressionnante de
210 653 m?, cette installation est I'une des plus grandes et des plus
avanceées technologiquement au monde.

50 Contemporary Inspiration

s DISENO ARQUITECTONICO

Disefiada en colaboracion con el estudio canadiense Micacchi Architecture,
la instalacion destaca y es testimonio de la pasion de Anatolia por el
disefo y su inclinacién por la innovacion. Cuenta con tres estructuras
diferenciadas que, juntas, forman una unidad integrada de produccion
y disefo. La primera es el edificio administrativo principal, una obra
maestra arquitectonica grandiosa y refinada que alberga oficinas, salas
de exposicion y laboratorios de investigacion y desarrollo de productos.
El simple hecho de recorrer el espacio supone un viaje visual a través
de la vision estética de Anatolia. El edificio esta contiguo a una planta
de produccion con capacidad para ampliarse a once lineas equipadas
con avanzados equipos de fabricacion para la produccion de baldosas
y losas. La planta estd concebida como un espacio para que los
disenadores experimenten con materiales y métodos diversos para dar
vida a productos novedosos. Por Ultimo, un espacio de aimacenamiento
centralizado adyacente garantiza la recogida eficiente y controlada tanto
de las materias primas como de los productos acabados. Con una
impresionante superficie de 210 653 m2, la instalacion es una de las mas
grandes y tecnoldgicamente avanzadas del mundo.

™ MIMARI TASARIM

Kanadall Micacchi Architecture is birligiyle tasarlanan tesis, Anatolia’nin
tasarima olan tutkusunun ve yenilikci yaklasiminin bir géstergesidir. Birbirini
tamamlayan Ug¢ farkl yapidan olusan kompleks, entegre bir Uretim ve
tasarm birimi olarak kurgulanmistr. ilki; ofis alanlarini, showroomlar ve
arastirma-gelistirme laboratuvarlarini barindiran, gérkemli ve rafine bir
mimari basyapit olan ana idari binadrr. Binada dolasmak, Anatolia’nin estetik
vizyonunda bir yolculuga cikmak gibidir. Bitisik konumdaki Uretim tesisi,
karo ve plaka Uretimi icin ileri Uretim ekipmanlariyla donatiimis, on bir hatta
kadar kapasiteye sahip olacak sekilde tasarlanmistir. Bu alan ayni zamanda
tasarimcilarin malzemeler ve farkll ydntemler Uzerinde deneyler yaparak
yeni UrUnler gelistirebilecekleri bir yaraticilik platformu olarak dtstndimistdr.
Son olarak, yanindaki merkezi depolama alani, hammadde ve bitmis
Urtnlerin verimli ve kontrolli bir sekilde toplanmasini sadlar. Toplamda
210.653 m? (2.267.450 ft?) alana sahip olan tesis, diinyanin en blyUk ve
en ileri teknolojiye sahip Uretim komplekslerinden biridir.
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An expression of a new chapter in Anatolia’s brand,
and the actualization of a strategic vision of growth and evolution.
A testament to Anatolia’s passion for design
and penchant for innovation.
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TECHNOLOGY

BN SUSTAINABILITY AND PRODUCTION INNOVATION

The design of the buildings and the innovative, integrated system for
stocking and feeding natural raw materials reflect a commitment to
efficiency, sustainability, and thoughtful industrial design—minimizing
waste and energy consumption while supporting advanced production
processes. The factory incorporates cutting-edge production technologies
and prioritizes sustainability within the industry. Anatolia is poised to take
the lead in meeting the surging demand for designer surfaces with its
exceptional offerings. Join us on an extraordinary journey to redefine
the essence of elegance and sophistication.

R DURABILITE ET INNOVATION EN MATIERE DE PRODUCTION
La conception des batiments, ainsi que le systeme innovant et intégré
de stockage et d’approvisionnement en matieres premieres naturelles,
témoignent un engagement fort en faveur de 'efficacité, de la durabilité
et d'une conception industrielle réfléchie. Ce dispositif permet de
minimiser les déchets et la consommation d’énergie tout en soutenant
des processus de production avancés. Intégrant des technologies de
pointe, elle place la durabilité au cceur de son activité industrielle. Anatolia
est préte a prendre la téte pour répondre a la demande croissante de
surfaces design grace a ses offres exceptionnelles. Rejoignez-nous dans
ce voyage extraordinaire pour redéfinir I'essence méme de I'élégance
et du raffinement.

B SOSTENIBILIDAD E INNOVACION EN LA PRODUCCION

El diseno de los edificios y el innovador sistema integrado de
almacenamiento y alimentacion de materias primas naturales reflejan
un compromiso con la eficiencia, la sostenibilidad y un diserio industrial
cuidadoso, que minimiza los residuos y el consumo de energia, al
tiempo que respalda procesos de produccion avanzados. La fabrica
incorpora tecnologias de produccidn de vanguardia y da prioridad a la
sostenibilidad dentro de la industria. Anatolia esta preparada para liderar
la creciente demanda de superficies de disefio con sus excepcionales
productos. Acompanenos en un viaje extraordinario para redefinir la
esencia de la elegancia y la sofisticacion.

™ SURDURULEBILIRLIK VE URETIM INOVASYONU

Binalarin tasarimi ve dogal hamsmaddelerin depolanmasi ile beslenmesi
icin gelistirilen yenilikgi, entegre sistem; verimlilik, strdurdlebilirlik ve &zenli
endUstriyel tasanma olan bagliigimizi yansitir. Bu sayede atik ve enerji
tUketimi en aza indirilirken, gelismis Uretim suregcleri desteklenir.
Fabrika, en son tretim teknolojilerini kullanir ve sektdrde strdirtlebilirligi
On planda tutar. Anatolia, Usttn Urlnleriyle tasarim ylzeylere yonelik artan
talebi karsilamada liderligi Gstlenmeye hazirdir. Zarafetin ve sofistikeligin
6zUnu yeniden tanimlamak icin olaganUstu bir yolculuga ¢ikin.
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SUSTAINABILITY

BN Anatolia’s manufacturing facility, warehouse, and operational
infrastructure have been carefully conceived to harmoniously integrate
cutting-edge technology, thoughtfully harnessed to minimize our
environmental footprint, enhance operational efficiency, and above all,
produce industry leading products for the global design community.

R [usine, I'entrepdt et I'infrastructure opérationnelle d’Anatolia ont été
soigneusement congus pour intégrer harmonieusement des technologies
de pointe, judicieusement employées pour minimiser notre empreinte
environnementale, améliorer I'efficacité opérationnelle et, surtout, produire
des produits de premier choix pour la communauté mondiale des
créateurs.

B8 La planta industrial, el depdsito y la infraestructura operativa de
Anatolia han sido cuidadosamente concebidos para a integrar de manera
armoniosa tecnologia de ultima generacion aplicada con inteligencia,
con el fin de minimizar nuestra huella ambiental, optimizar la eficiencia
operativa y, sobre todo, crear los mejores productos del sector para la
comunidad de disefio mundial.

T Anatolia'nin Uretim tesisi, deposu ve operasyonel altyapisi, gevre
ayak izimizi en aza indirmek, operasyonel verimliligi artirmak ve her seyden
onemlisi, kUresel tasanm toplulugu icin sektdr lideri Grlinler Gretmek
amaclyla ve en son teknolojiyi uyumlu bir sekilde entegre etmek Uzere
Ozenle tasarlanmistr.
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EN LEED Certification — The production facility and administrative office
building are designed and constructed with the aim to achieve a LEED
Certification, which provides a framework for healthy, highly efficient,
and cost-saving green buildings, which offer environmental, social and
governance benefits.

R CERTIFICATION LEED - Le site de production et le batiment
administratif ont été concus et construits dans le but d’obtenir une
certification LEED, qui fournit un cadre pour la construction de batiments
écologiques sains, hautement efficaces et économes, qui offrent des
avantages sur le plan environnemental, social et de la gouvernance.

B CERTIFICACION LEED - La planta industrial y las oficinas fueron
disenadas y construidas con certificacion LEED, la cual provee un marco
rector para construcciones saludables, altamente eficientes, econdémicas
y amigables con el medio ambiente, con beneficios ambientales, sociales
y gubernamentales.

T LEED Sertifikasi — Uretim tesisi ve idari ofis binasi, cevresel, sosyal
ve yonetimsel avantajlar sunan saglikli, yiksek verimli ve tasarruflu yesil
binalar icin bir cerceve olusturan LEED Sertifikasi aimayi hedefleyerek
tasarlanmis ve insa edilmistir.
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SOLAR PANELS

BN Cutting-edge solar panels, encompassing the entire roof of the
facilities at a total of 2,267,450 sq ft / 210,653 m?, have been installed
and generate an impressive 21.5 MW of energy. This substantial output
will fulfill a significant portion of the energy needs of our production plant,
while concurrently facilitating a substantial reduction of carbon emissions.
This environmentally conscious initiative will effectively prevent the release
of 19,000 tons of carbon into the atmosphere annually.

R PANNEAUX SOLAIRES - Des panneaux solaires a la pointe de
la technologie, couvrant la totalité de la toiture des installations sur une
surface totale de 210 653 m? générent une quantité impressionnante
d’énergie de 21,5 MW. Cette production substantielle répondra a une
grande partie des besoins énergétiques de notre usine de production,
tout en facilitant une réduction substantielle des émissions de carbone.
Cette initiative respectueuse de I'environnement permettra d’éviter le rejet
de 19 000 tonnes de carbone dans I'atmosphére chague année.

B8 PANELES SOLARES - Se estan instalando paneles solares de
dltima generacion en la totalidad de los 2.267.450 ft? / 210.653 m? del
techo de la planta, con miras a generar 21,5 MW de energia. Se prevé
que ese importante aporte satisfara buena parte de los requerimientos
energéticos de nuestra planta de fabricacion, promoviendo a la vez una
baja significativa en la emision de gases de efecto invernadero. Esta
iniciativa planteada con conciencia ambiental efectivamente impedira
que cada ano se viertan 19.000 toneladas de anhidrido carbonico a la
atmadsfera.

™ GUNES PANELLERI — Toplamda 2.267.450 fit kare / 210.653
metrekarelik alanin tum catisini kaplayan son teknoloji glines panelleri
kuruldu ve 21,5 MW gibi etkileyici seviyede enerji Uretilmektedir. Bu
onemli ciktl sayesinde Uretim tesisimizin enerji ihtiyacinin énemli bir
bolimu karsilanirken, ayni zamanda karbbon emisyonlarinda énemli élctide
azalma saglamasl beklenmektedir. Bu cevre dostu girisim, yilda 19.000
ton karbonun atmosfere salinmasini etkili bir sekilde dnleyecektir.
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FACILITY WATER TREATMENT
RAINWATER COLLECTION SYSTEM

BN Our operational water resources are in a 100% closed-loop recycling
system, employing state-of-the-art recycling and treatment technologies
at the height of industry standards. Housed indoors within our production
facility, our treatment plant serves as a pivotal element in our commitment
to environmental best practices. This strategic placement effectively
curtails the risk of environmental water contamination, ensuring the
utmost purity of our product offerings. Our indoor treatment significantly
reduces evaporation, effectively mitigating water loss during the process
and solidifying our position as one of the industry’s preeminent examples
of water efficiency.

R TRAITEMENT DE L'EAU — Nos ressources en eau sont recyclées
a 100 % en circuit fermé, en utilisant des technologies de recyclage
et de traitement a la pointe des normes industrielles. Située au sein
méme de notre site de production, notre station d’épuration est un
élément essentiel de notre engagement en faveur des meilleures pratiques
environnementales. Cet emplacement stratégique réduit efficacement le
risque de contamination de I'eau dans I’environnement, garantissant ainsi
la plus grande pureté de nos produits. Notre station d’épuration intérieure
réduit considérablement I'évaporation, en atténuant efficacement les pertes
d’eau au cours du processus et en consolidant notre position comme
I'un des meilleurs exemples de gestion efficace de I'eau dans 'industrie.

B TRATAMIENTO DE AGUAS EN INSTALACIONES - Nuestros
recursos hidricos estan en un sistema de reciclaje de circuito cerrado
al 100% que emplea tecnologias de reciclaje y tratamiento de ultima
generacion, segun los mas altos estandares del sector. Ubicada en un
espacio interior dentro de la planta de fabricacion, nuestra planta de
tratamiento de aguas juega un rol fundamental en nuestra firme adhesion
a las mejores practicas medioambientales. Su ubicacion estratégica
efectivamente limita el riesgo de contaminacion del agua, asegura la
maxima pureza de nuestra produccion. El tratamiento de aguas en un
espacio interior reduce significativamente la evaporacion, mitiga la pérdida
de agua durante el proceso y fortaleciendo nuestra posicion como uno
de los mas destacados ejemplos de eficiencia hidrica del sector.

™ TESIS SU ARITMA SISTEMi — Operasyonel su kaynaklarmiz, sektér
standartlarinin en Ust seviyesinde son teknoloji geri dondstm ve aritma
sistemleri kullanan %100 kapall devre bir geri dénisim sisteminde yer
almaktadir. Uretim tesisimizin iginde bulunan artma tesisimiz, gevresel en iy
uygulamalara olan baglligimizda merkezi bir rol oynamaktadir. Bu stratejik
konum, cevresel su kirliligi riskini etkili bir sekilde dnleyerek Uretimde en
yUksek safligini garanti eder. Kapall alanda yapilan antma, buharlasmayi
6nemli diclide azaltarak strecteki su kaybini minimize eder ve su verimliligi
konusunda sektorin 6nde gelen drneklerinden biri olarak konumumuzu
saglamlastirmaktadir.

BN Sustaining a tranquil and aesthetically pleasing outdoor green oasis
for employee relaxation necessitates a reliable water source to nurture
thriving plant life. In our commitment to water conservation, we have
implemented a system that harvests rainwater from a generous 31,815
m? rooftop, storing it in a 2,200 ton cistern for efficient utilization in our
irrigation process.

R SYSTEME DE COLLECTE DES EAUX DE PLUIE — Le maintien
d’une oasis de verdure extérieure tranquille et esthétique pour la détente
des employés nécessite une source d’eau fiable pour nourrir une vie
végétale florissante. Dans le cadre de notre engagement en faveur de la
conservation de I'eau, nous avons mis en place un systéme qui recugille
I'eau de pluie d’une toiture généreuse de 31 815 m? et la stocke dans une
citerne de 2 100 tonnes pour I'utiliser efficacement dans notre processus
d’irrigation.

ES SISTEMA DE RECOLECCION DE AGUA DE LLUVIA — A fin de
mantener un apacible y atractivo oasis al aire libre para el descanso
del personal, se requiere una fuente de agua confiable para el riego de
la vegetacion. Fieles a nuestro compromiso con la conservacion del
agua, hemos implementado un sistema que cosecha el agua de lluvia
proveniente de un amplio techo de 31.815 m?, almacenandola en una
cisterna de 2.100 toneladas para la eficiente instrumentacion del riego.

™ YAGMUR SUYU TOPLAMA SISTEMi — Calisanlarin dinlenmesi igin
sakin ve estetik acidan hos bir yesil dis mekan vahasi olusturmak, saglikli
bitki 6rtistini besleyecek glvenilir bir su kaynagi gerektirir. Su tasarrufuna
olan bagligimiz dogrultusunda, 31.815 m?lik genis cati alanimizdan
yagmur suyunu toplayarak, 2.200 ton kapasiteli bir sarnigta depoluyor
ve sulama surecinde verimli bir sekilde kullaniyoruz.
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KILN AND PRESS ENERGY SAVINGS

BN Anatolia has strategically aligned with global machinery innovation
leaders celebrated for their pioneering research and groundbreaking
innovations. This cutting-edge technology epitomizes world-class
ingenuity, delivering considerable energy conservation and waste
reduction advantages to our production facilities.

R FOURS ET PRESSES ECOENERGETIQUES — Anatolia s’est
stratégiquement alignée sur les leaders mondiaux de I'innovation en
matiere de machines réputée pour ses recherches pionnieres et ses
innovations révolutionnaires. La technologie de pointe incarne I'ingéniosité
de classe mondiale et offre a nos installations de production des avantages
considérables en matiere d’économie d’énergie et de réduction des
déchets.

ES AHORRO DE ENERGIA CON HORNO Y PRENSA — Anatolia se
ha alineado estratégicamente con referentes mundiales en materia de
innovacion de maquinaria célebre por sus investigaciones pioneras e
innovaciones revolucionarias. Esta tecnologia avanzada encarna lo maximo
en inventiva, ya que habilita una considerable conservacion de la energia
y brinda a nuestra planta industrial ventajas en materia de reduccion de
residuos.

™ FIRIN VE PRES ENERJI VERIMLILIGI — Anatolia, 8ncli arastirmalart
ve ¢Igir agan inovasyonlariyla taninan kiresel makine inovasyonu liderleriyle
stratejik ortakliklar kurmustur. Bu son teknoloji, diinya capinda bir dehanin
somut 6rnegdi olup, Uretim tesislerimize 6nemli enerji tasarrufu ve atik
azaltma avantajlan sunar.
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CERTIFICATIONS

C€

CONFORMITE EUROPEENNE (CE)

BN Meets EU safety, health, and environmental protection standards for products sold within the
European Economic Area.

fR - Conforme aux normes européennes en matiére de sécurité, de santé et de protection de
I'environnement pour les produits vendus dans 'Espace économique européen.

S Cumple con las normas de seguridad, salud y proteccion medioambiental de la UE para
productos vendidos dentro del Espacio Econémico Europeo.

" UrUnlerimiz, Avrupa Ekonomik Alan’'nda gegerli olan guivenlik, saglik ve cevre koruma
standartlarini karsilayarak CE belgesiyle tescillenmistir.

UK
CA

UNITED KINGDOM CONFORMITY ASSESSED (UKCA):

EN- Complies with UK safety and performance regulations for products marketed in Great Britain.
M Conforme aux réglementations britanniques en matiere de sécurité et de performance pour les
produits commercialisés en Grande-Bretagne.

£ Cumple con las normas de seguridad y rendimiento del Reino Unido para productos
comercializados en Gran Bretafa.

" Birlesik Krallik'ta yUrUrliikte olan glivenlik ve performans diizenlemelerine tam uyum saglayan
Urtinlerimiz, UKCA sertifikaslyla onaylanmistir.

ISO 9001

BN Certified quality management system: demonstrates compliance with internationally recognized
quality management principles, ensuring consistent product and service quality while meeting
customer expectations and regulatory requirements.

M Systeme de gestion de la qualité certifié: démontre la conformité aux principes de gestion de la
qualité reconnus a I'échelle internationale, garantissant une qualité constante des produits et des
services tout en répondant aux attentes des clients et aux exigences réglementaires.

ES Sistema de gestion de calidad certificado: demuestra el cumplimiento de los principios de
gestion de calidad reconocidos internacionalmente, lo que garantiza una calidad constante de los
productos y servicios, al tiempo que se satisfacen las expectativas de los clientes y los requisitos
reglamentarios. .

TR Kalite yonetiminde uluslararasi standart. Urlin ve hizmet kalitemizin strekliligini, misteri
beklentilerine ve yasal gerekliliklere uyumlu bir sekilde sagladigimizin géstergesi olan ISO 9001,
uluslararasi kabul gérmus kalite yonetim ilkelerine bagliligimizi belgelendirir.

CERTIFIED @
1SO 50001 gty

ISO 50001

BN Certified energy management system: supports improved energy efficiency by reducing energy
consumption and carbon emissions, demonstrating a commitment to responsible and sustainable
energy use.

R Systeme de gestion énergétique certifié : favorise 'amélioration de l'efficacité énergétique en
réduisant la consommation d’énergie et les émissions de carbone, démontrant ainsi un engagement
en faveur d’'une utilisation responsable et durable de I'énergie.

S Sistema de gestion energética certificado: favorece la mejora de la eficiencia energética mediante
la reduccion del consumo de energia y las emisiones de carbono, lo que demuestra un compromiso
con el uso responsable y sostenible de la energia.

" Enerji ydnetiminde uluslararasi standart. Enerji tketimini ve karbon emisyonlarini azaltarak enerji
verimliligini artirmay destekler; sorumlu ve stirdlrUlebilir enerji kullanmina bagliigimizi gésterir.

ISO 14001

EN Certified environmental management system: validates full compliance with environmental
regulations while reducing environmental impact and promoting efficient resource use throughout
the product life cycle.

fR Systéme de gestion environnementale certifié: garantit le respect total des réglementations
environnementales tout en réduisant I'impact sur I'environnement et en favorisant une utilisation
efficace des ressources tout au long du cycle de vie du produit.

S Sistema de gestién medioambiental certificado: valida el cumplimiento total de la normativa
medioambiental, al tiempo que reduce el impacto medioambiental y promueve el uso eficiente de
los recursos a lo largo del ciclo de vida del producto.

TR Cevre yonetiminde uluslararasi standart. Gevre diizenlemelerine tam uyumu belgeleyen bu
sertifika, Urlin yasam doéngUst boyunca gevresel etkiyi azaltmayi ve kaynak kullaniminda verimliligi
tesvik etmeyi amaglar.

EMISSIONS DANS LAIR INTERIEUR

EN Rated A+ for very low emissions of volatile organic compounds (VOCs), contributing to healthier
indoor air quality.

R Classé A+ pour ses tres faibles émissions de composeés organiques volatils (COV), contribuant
ainsi a une meilleure qualité de I'air intérieur.

ES Calificado con la categoria A+ por sus emisiones muy bajas de compuestos organicos volatiles
(COV), lo que contribuye a una calidad del aire interior mas saludable.

TR Cok dustik VOC (ugucu organik bilesik) emisyonlariyla A+ derecesi almis, daha saglikli bir ic
mekan havasina katki saglar.

GREENGUARD GOLD

EN Certified for cleaner indoor air - tested and certified for very low volatile organic compound
(VOC) emissions, making it safe for indoor environments. GREENGUARD Gold sets even stricter
VOC limits, proving it to be ideal for use in schools, healthcare facilities, and other sensitive
environments.

R Certifié pour un air intérieur plus pur: testé et certifié pour ses tres faibles émissions de
composeés organiques volatils (COV), ce qui le rend sCr pour les environnements intérieurs.
GREENGUARD Gold fixe des limites de COV encore plus strictes, ce qui le rend idéal pour une
utilisation dans les écoles, les établissements de santé et autres environnements sensibles.

S Certificado para un aire interior mas limpio: probado y certificado por sus emisiones muy
bajas de compuestos organicos volatiles (COV), lo que lo hace seguro para entornos interiores.
GREENGUARD Gold establece limites de COV aun mas estrictos, lo que lo hace ideal para su uso
en escuelas, centros sanitarios y otros entornos sensibles.

™ I¢ mekan hava kalitesi icin glivence altina alinmis Uriinler. Cok diisUk ugucu organik bilesik
(VOC) emisyonlari igin test edilmis ve sertifikalandinimis olan Urdnlerimiz, i¢ mekanlarda gtvenle
kullanilabili. GREENGUARD Gold, daha kati VOC sinirlariyla, okullar, sadlik kuruluslari ve diger
hassas alanlarda kullanim icin ideal oldugunu kanitlamaktadir.

2

TSE CERTIFIED QUALITY

EN Manufactured to international standards: our products are officially certified by the Turkish
Standards Institution (TSE) and fully comply with the internationally recognized EN 14411 standard
—amark of outstanding quality and reliability.

R Fabriqués selon les normes internationales, nos produits sont officiellement certifiés par
I'Institut turc de normalisation (TSE) et sont entierement conformes a la norme EN 14411 reconnue
internationalement, gage d’'une qualité et d’une fiabilité¢ exceptionnelles.

S Fabricados segun las normas internacionales, nuestros productos estén certificados
oficialmente por la Institucion Turca de Normalizacion (TSE) y cumplen plenamente con la norma
EN 14411, reconocida internacionalmente, una garantia de calidad y fiabilidad excepcionales.

™ Anatolia, uluslararasi standartlarda Uretim yapma kararliigini Tirk Standartlari Enstittist (TSE)
tarafindan belgelendirmistir. Urlinlerimiz, Ustin kalite ve glvenilirligin gdstergesi olan EN 14411
standardina tam uyum sagdlar.

SASO

BN Ensures compliance with Saudi Arabian product safety, quality, and performance standards.
SASO certification confirms that products meet national regulations, supporting safe use and
facilitating smooth market access within Saudi Arabia.

R Certifie la conformité des produits aux normes saoudiennes de sécurité, de qualité et de
performance, garantissant leur utilisation slre et leur acces au marché.

s Garantiza el cumplimiento de las normas de seguridad, calidad y rendimiento de los productos
de Arabia Saudi. La certificacion SASO confirma que los productos cumplen con la normativa
nacional, lo que favorece su uso seguro y facilita el acceso al mercado de

Arabia Saudi.

TR Suudi Arabistan Grtn givenligi, kalitesi ve performans standartlarina uygunlugu garanti eder.
SASO sertifikasi, Urtnlerin ulusal diizenlemelere uygun oldugunu teyit eder, glvenli kullanimi
destekler ve Suudi Arabistan'da sorunsuz pazar erisimini kolaylastirir.

GO

ZERO WASTE

BN Demonstrates that businesses effectively manage waste reduction, separation, and
recovery processes at the source in line with Turkiye’s Zero Waste Regulation.

MR Atteste que les entreprises gérent efficacement les processus de réduction, de tri et de
valorisation des déchets a la source, conformément a la réglementation « Zéro déchet » de la
Turquie.

£ Demuestra que las empresas gestionan de forma eficaz los procesos de reduccién,
separacion y recuperacion de residuos en origen, de conformidad con el Reglamento de
Residuos Cero de Turquia.

TR Turkiye Sifir Atik Yonetmeligi dogrultusunda, isletmelerin atik azaltimi, ayristirma ve geri
kazanim sureglerini kaynaginda etkin sekilde yonettigini gosterir.
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Packaging information

Key logistical details including item codes and product specifications.

Architeq Product & Packaging Information

SLABS D\l\aggg%NS THICKNESS ITEI\?%'\E;EDES ITEI\S/IA(’)VODDES ITEI\&I:LCA(;(DES \TE%/IAEI)%ES ITEMMEIS(;DES
48 x1101in/119.8 x 279.8 cm ARCHITEQ HONED RECTIFIED COLORSYNC PORCELAIN SLAB 1198 x 2798 mm 6 mm 8500-0720-0 8500-0728-0 8500-0736-0 8500-0744-0 8500-0712-0
TILES

48 x481in/119.8 x 119.8 cm ARCHITEQ HONED RECTIFIED COLORSYNC PORCELAIN TILE 1198 x 1198 mm 9mm 8500-0719-0 8500-0727-0 8500-0735-0 8500-0743-0 8500-0711-0
48 x481in/119.8 x 119.8 cm ARCHITEQ ORGANIC MATTE RECTIFIED COLORSYNC PORCELAIN TILE | 1198 x 1198 mm 9mm 8500-0718-0 8500-0726-0 8500-0734-0 8500-0742-0 8500-0710-0
36 x 36 in / 89.8 x 89.8 cm ARCHITEQ ORGANIC MATTE RECTIFIED COLORSYNC PORCELAIN TILE 898 x 898 mm 9mm 8500-0717-0 8500-0725-0 8500-0733-0 8500-0741-0 8500-0709-0
24 x481in/59.8 x 119.8 cm ARCHITEQ HONED RECTIFIED COLORSYNC PORCELAIN TILE 598 x 1198 mm 9mm 8500-0716-0 8500-0724-0 8500-0732-0 8500-0740-0 8500-0708-0
24 x481in/59.8 x 119.8 cm ARCHITEQ ORGANIC MATTE RECTIFIED COLORSYNC PORCELAIN TILE 598 x 1198 mm 9mm 8500-0715-0 8500-0723-0 8500-0731-0 8500-0739-0 8500-0707-0
24 x241in/59.8 x 59.8 cm ARCHITEQ ORGANIC MATTE RECTIFIED COLORSYNC PORCELAIN TILE 598 x 598 mm 9mm 8500-0714-0 8500-0722-0 8500-0730-0 8500-0738-0 8500-0706-0
12x24in/29.8 x 59.8 cm ARCHITEQ ORGANIC MATTE RECTIFIED COLORSYNC PORCELAIN TILE 298 x 598 mm 9mm 8500-0713-0 8500-0721-0 8500-0729-0 8500-0737-0 8500-0705-0
MOSAIC

3x3in/7.2x7.2 cm ARCHITEQ ORGANIC MATTE COLORSYNC PORCELAIN MOSAIC 294 x 294 mm 9mm 8510-0047-0 8510-0048-0 8510-0049-0 8510-0050-0 8510-0046-0
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STORM MOSS SMOKE COCOA GRAPHITE LBS KGS PCS SQFT M2 BXS SQFT M2

ITEM CODES ITEM CODES ITEM CODES ITEM CODES ITEM CODES BOX BOX BOX BOX BOX SKID SKID SKID
N/A N/A 8500-0704-0 N/A N/A N/A

N/A N/A 8500-0703-0 8500-0759-0 8500-0751-0 137.78 62.5 2 30.89 2.87 16 494.24 45.92

N/A N/A 8500-0702-0 8500-0758-0 8500-0750-0 137.78 62.5 2 30.89 2.87 16 494.24 4592

N/A N/A 8500-0701-0 8500-0757-0 8500-0749-0 77.16 35 2 17.33 1.61 30 519.9 48.3

8500-0768-0 8500-0764-0 8500-0700-0 8500-0756-0 8500-0748-0 68.34 31 2 156.39 1.43 32 492.48 45.76

8500-0767-0 8500-0763-0 8500-0699-0 8500-0755-0 8500-0747-0 68.34 31 2 16.39 1.43 32 492.48 45.76

8500-0766-0 8500-0762-0 8500-0698-0 8500-0754-0 8500-0746-0 51.81 23.5 3 11.52 1.07 42 483.84 4494

8500-0765-0 8500-0761-0 8500-0697-0 8500-0753-0 8500-0745-0 51.81 23.5 6 11.52 1.07 48 552.96 51.36

8510-0054-0 8510-0053-0 8510-0045-0 8510-0052-0 8510-0051-0 48.89 2218 10 9.26 0.86 45 416.7 38.7
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Architeq - Technical information
Collection performance based on industry standards.

Technical Information

G WATER ABSORPTION ANSI /150 - (%) <0.1%
AN
S ABRASION RESISTANCE ANSI /150 HONED <140mm® ORGANIC MATTE <120mm?
T777777
ANS! - (Ibf) 6mm =310 9 mm =570
g% BREAKING STRENGTH 50 i o
% SHADE VARIATION V2
ANSI HONED >0.50 ORGANIC MATTE =0.60
=7 SLIP RESISTANCE DCOF (WET) DRY (D) (D, IW, W=, EW*, 0/6%)
B— 10 - RVALUE HONED R() ORGANIC MATTE R10
HONED ORGANIC MATTE
& CHEMICAL RESISTANCE ANSI /150 CLASS AT I CLASS B o
o HONED ORGANIC MATTE
46 STAIN RESISTANCE ANSI/1S0 CLASS ) CLASS 4 CLASEA T Cnss 5
>I< FROST RESISTANCE ANSI /150 PASS

Test values are based on ANSI / ISO standards according to: ANSI A137.1 - Impervious (Porcelain) P1 Class,
ISO 13006 - G - BI, Group, En 14411 - G - BI, Group. Variances in test values can occur in different production lots.

Usage recommendation

Anatolia’s recommendations for suitable applications.

Usage Recommendations* ORGANIC MATTE

APPLICATION WALL FLOOR WALL FLOOR
RESIDENTIAL . D . lEV\llwl’.l)\;\(I;

INTERIOR COMMERCIAL . D . 'E\,JW(;\;\Q
HEAVY COMMERCIAL . .

EXTERIOR RESIDENTIAL / COMMERCIAL . . 'EVJW(;\;\Q

* These are Anatolia recommendations for suitable applications. They are not defined by ANSI / ISO Standards.

DCOF Classifications per ANSI A326.3: (ID): Interior, Dry (IW): Interior, Wet (IW+): Interior, Wet Plus (EW): Exterior, Wet (O/G): Oils/Greases

ARCHITEQ, COLORSYNC PORCELAIN
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Mesh Backing

BN ENGINEERED REINFORCEMENT FOR HIGH PERFORMANCE
SLABS - Our large-format slabs are already engineered for outstanding
strength and durability. For applications requiring additional reinforcement,
the mesh backing system provides an extra layer of stability and safety.
Made from lightweight fiberglass, it supports slabs through fabrication,
transport, installation, and long-term use — helping reduce risk while
enhancing structural reliability.

R SUPPORT EN MAILLE, RENFORT TECHNIQUE POUR DALLES
HAUTE PERFORMANCE - Nos dalles grand format sont déja congues
pour offrir une résistance et une durabilité exceptionnelles. Pour les
applications nécessitant un renforcement supplémentaire, le systeme
de renfort en treillis apporte une couche supplémentaire de stabilité et
de sécurité. Fabriqué en fibre de verre légere, il soutient les dalles tout
au long de leur fabrication, de leur transport, de leur installation et de
leur utilisation a long terme, contribuant ainsi a réduire les risques tout en
renforcant la fiabilité structurelle.

B REFUERZO DE MALLA, REFUERZO DE INGENIERIA PARA PLACAS
DE ALTO RENDIMIENTO — Nuestras placas de gran formato ya estan
disenadas para ofrecer una resistencia y durabilidad excepcionales. Para
aplicaciones que requieren un refuerzo adicional, el sistema de malla
de refuerzo proporciona una capa extra de estabilidad y seguridad.
Fabricado en fibra de vidrio ligera, proporciona soporte a las placas
durante su fabricacion, transporte, instalacion y uso a largo plazo, lo que
ayuda a reducir el riesgo al tiempo que mejora la fiabilidad estructural.

™ FILE DESTEK SISTEMI, YUKSEK PERFORMANSLI PLAKALAR
ICIN ILERI MUHENDISLIK GUCLENDIRMESI — Bly(ik ebatl plakalarmiz,
Ust dlzey guc ve dayanikllik sunacak sekilde tasarlanmistir. Ancak ek
guclendirme gerektiren uygulamalarda kullanilan file destek sistemi,
plakalara ilave stabilite ve guvenlik saglar. Hafif fiberglastan Uretilen bu
fileler, Gretim, nakliye, montaj ve uzun sureli kullanim streclerinde plakalari
destekleyerek olusabilecek riskleri azaltr.

Contemporary Inspiration

EXTRA STRENGTH & DURABILITY

X

PREVENTS SHATTERING

7

IMPROVES SAFETY

9

HIGER STABILITY UNDER WIND LOADS

D
0

PROVEN FIRE RESISTANCE
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Slab Packaging Innovation

BN Engineered for excellence, Anatolia’s patent pending Bundle-Frame,
A-Frame, and Platform systems represent the industry benchmark in
packaging innovation, redefining performance and eco-conscious design.
Backed by extensive research, these solutions are designed with precision
to maximize safety, efficiency, and sustainability throughout the logistics
chain. They minimize workplace hazards and reduces the risk of slab
damage during handling and transport, all while optimizing container
utilization and warehouse storage. Designed for long-term reuse, these
solutions significantly reduce material waste and environmental impact.

R INNOVATION EN MATIERE D’EMBALLAGE — Congus pour
I'excellence, les systemes Bundle-Frame, A-Frame et Platform d’Anatolia,
en instance de brevet, constituent la référence dans le domaine de
I'innovation en matiere d’emballage, redéfinissant les performances et la
conception écologique. S’appuyant sur des recherches approfondies, ces
solutions sont congues avec précision pour maximiser la sécurité, I'efficacité
et la durabilité tout au long de la chaine logistique. Elles minimisent les
risques sur le lieu de travail et réduisent les risques d’endommagement
des dalles pendant la manutention et le transport, tout en optimisant
I'utilisation des conteneurs et le stockage en entrepdt. Congues pour
étre réutilisées a long terme, ces solutions réduisent considérablement
le gaspillage de matériaux et I'impact environnemental.

B INNOVACION EN EMBALAJE — Disefiados para alcanzar la
excelencia, los sistemas Bundle-Frame, A-Frame y Platform de Anatolia,
pendientes de patente, representan el punto de referencia del sector en
innovacion en embalaje, redefiniendo el rendimiento y el diseno ecoldgico.
Respaldadas por una exhaustiva investigacion, estas soluciones estan
disenadas con precision para maximizar la seguridad, la eficiencia y la
sostenibilidad en toda la cadena logistica. Minimizan los riesgos en el
lugar de trabajo y reducen el riesgo de dafos en las placas durante la
manipulacion y el transporte, al tiempo que optimizan la utilizacion de los
contenedores y el almacenamiento en el almacén. Disenadas para su
reutilizacion a largo plazo, estas soluciones reducen significativamente
el desperdicio de material y el impacto medioambiental.

™ YENILIKCI AMBALAJ COZUMLERI - Miikemmellik icin tasarlanan,
Anatolia’nin patent basvurusu yapiimis Bundle-Frame, A-Frame ve
Platform sistemleri, ambalaj inovasyonunda sektor standardini belilleyerek
performansi ve ¢evre duyarliigini yeniden tanimliyor. Kapsamli arastirmalarla
gelistirilen bu ¢oztmler; lojistik zincirinin her asamasinda gtvenligi, verimliligi
ve sUrdUrllebilirligi en Ust diizeye cikarmak icin titizlikle tasarlanmistrr. is
guvenligi risklerini en aza indirir, tasima ve ellecleme sirasinda plakalarin
zarar gorme ihtimalini azaltir; ayni zamanda konteyner kullanimini ve depo
alanini optimize eder. Uzun sureli yeniden kullanim igin tasarlanan bu
sistemler, malzeme israfini ve gevresel etkiyi dnemli dlclide azaltr.

A-FRAME

BUNDLE-FRAME

PLATFORM
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Resources

BN Discover our thoughtfully curated library of resources,
designed to bring your vision to life with precision and ease.

CARE & MAINTENANCE
SAFETY DATA SHEETS
INSTALLATION MANUAL
MATERIAL HANDLING MANUAL
AND MORE

To access all of the available resources, www.anatolia.com.

B Descubra nuestra biblioteca de recursos cuidadosamente
seleccionados, disefados para hacer realidad su vision con
precision y facilidad.

CUIDADO Y MANTENIMIENTO
FICHAS DE DATOS DE SEGURIDAD

MANUAL DE INSTALACION

MANUAL DE MANIPULACION DE MATERIALES
Y MUCHO MAS

Para acceder a todos los recursos disponibles, visite
www.anatolia.com.

Warranty

BN Residential Lifetime, Commercial 10 Years.
Anatolia guarantees to meet all published technical and performance
specifications at time of manufacture of the products.

R A vie pour usage résidentiel, 10 ans pour usage commercial.
Anatolia garantit que les produits sont conformes a toutes les
spécifications techniques et de performance publiées au moment de
leur fabrication.

ES  Residencial de por vida, Comercial 10 afios.

Anatolia garantiza el cumplimiento de todas las especificaciones
técnicas y de rendimiento publicadas en el momento de la fabricacion
de los productos.

™ Konut Kullanimi Omdir Boyu, Ticari Kullanim 10 Yil.
Anatolia Grtnlerinin Uretim tarihinde yayinlanmis ttim teknik ve
performans &zelliklerini karsiladigini garanti eder.

Contemporary Inspiration

FR Découvrez notre bibliotheque de ressources soigneusement
sélectionnées, congues pour donner vie a votre vision avec
précision et facilité.

ENTRETIEN ET MAINTENANCE

FICHES DE DONNEES DE SECURITE

MANUEL D’INSTALLATION

MANUEL DE MANIPULATION DES MATERIAUX
ET PLUS

Pour accéder a toutes les ressources disponibles, rendez-vous sur
www.anatolia.com.

T Vizyonunuzu hassasiyet ve kolaylikla hayata gegirmek icin
Ozenle hazirlanmis kaynak kutuphanemizi kesfedin.

BAKIM VE ONARIM
GUVENLIK BILGI FORMLARI
KURULUM KILAVUZU
MALZEME TASIMA KILAVUZU
VE DAHA FAZLASI

Mevcut tim kaynaklara erismek igin www.anatolia.com
adresini ziyaret edin.

The World of Anatolia

We are a constellation of people and places. Get in touch.

CANADA

TORONTO HEAD OFFICE,
SHOWROOM AND DISTRIBUTION
CENTER

8300 Huntington Road
Vaughan, ON, L4H 426
Canada

TORONTO SLABS
DISTRIBUTION CENTER

700 Anatolian Drive
Vaughan, ON L4H 5H7
Canada

info@anatolia.com

Tel: +1 905 771 3800
Toll free tel: 1 877 311 3434
Fax: +1 905 771 6300
Fax: +1 866 324 1838

Credits

ART DIRECTION
AND GRAPHIC DESIGN
Juma

Partnerships and Associations

“ide

interior designers of canada
designers d’intérieur du canada

TTMAC SACTTM

USA

SAVANNAH OFFICE, SHOWROOM
AND DISTRIBUTION CENTERS
Anatolia (USA) Inc.

Tel: +1 877 311 3434

SAVANNAH WAREHOUSE #1
202 International Trade Pkwy
Port Wentworth, GA, 31407
USA

Tel: +1 912 438 5167

SAVANNAH WAREHOUSE #2
250 International Trade Pkwy
Port Wentworth, GA, 31407
USA

Tel: +1 912 438 5167

AMERICAN
SOCIETY OF
INTERIOR

DESIGNERS

TURKIYE

IZMIR OFFICE, SHOWROOM,
DISTRIBUTION CENTER, AND
MANUFACTURING FACILITY

Aliaga Organize Sanayi Bolgesi
Coraklar Mah. 5000 Sk. No: 25
35800 Aliaga, izmir,

Turkiye

Tel: +90 232 520 7300

REGIONAL OFFICES
CHINA

Room 517 Yi Shu Da Lou Ji Hua 4 Road

Chan Cheng District, Foshan City
Guang Dong Province, 528000
China

INDIA

206 - Pacific Business Park
Mahendra Nagar (Part)

8/A - National High Way
Morbi, Gujarat, 363642
India

USA

Anatolia (USA) Inc.

131 Crosslake Park Dr., Suite 202
Mooresville, NC, 28117

USA

Tel: +1 877 311 3434
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